
 
 

TERM DATES 2019 
 

TERM 1   RESUMES   Wednesday 30th January   
BREAKS   Friday 12th April   
(Tuesday 29th January is Teachers’ Curriculum Day) 

 
 

TERM 2   RESUMES   Tuesday 30th April 
BREAKS   Friday 5th July 

(Monday 29th April is Teachers’ Curriculum Day) 

 
 

TERM 3   RESUMES   Tuesday 23rd July 
BREAKS   Friday 27th September 
(Monday 22nd July is Teachers’ Curriculum Day) 

 
 

TERM 4   RESUMES   Tuesday 15th October 
BREAKS   Friday 13th December 
(Monday 14th October is Teachers’ Curriculum Day) 
 

 

 
NOTE: Students do not attend school on Curriculum Days 
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